
 
 
 

      Nursery Fee Structure 
Effective from 1st April 2025 

 
 
 

0 -2 YEARS - The Jelly Babies & The Tiny Tots 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

2-5 YEARS – The Jelly Tots & The Jelly Beans 

 

Additional Session Fees (across all age groups) 

 

Plus  

Additional Essentials and Extras (Consumables) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
*Fee Structure is subject to change with 1 month’s written notice 

Registration Fee -£200.00  
(£100 Refundable Deposit/£100 Booking Fee)  

Attendance Daily Weekly Monthly 

Fulltime (5 Days) £77.50 £387.50 £1646.88 

3 or 4 Full Day’s £86.00 £258 / £344 £1096 / £1462 

1 or 2 Full Day’s £88.00 £88 / £176 £374 / £748 

Attendance Daily Weekly Monthly 

Fulltime (5 Days) £76.50 £382.50 £1625.63 

3 or 4 Full Day’s £85.00 £255 / £340 £1083.75 / £1,445 

1 or 2 Full Day’s £87.00 £87 / £174 £369.75 / £739.50 

AM Session   Session - 8am-1pm  £48.00 

PM Session   Session - 1pm-6pm  £46.00 

Extra Hour/s Any additional hours onto AM/PM session £17.00 (P/Hr) 

Early Bird AND Twilight 7.30am-8.00am AND  6.00pm-6.30pm £17.00 

Early Bird OR Twilight Either 7.30am-8.00am OR 6.00-6.30pm £10.00 

Late collection  
(With no request or notice given) 

For the period of 6pm-6:30pm 

After the end time of agreed booked session 
£10 for every 10 minutes  

Daily Rate   AM Rate   PM Rate  

£2.50 £1.50 £1.00 



 
 
 

      Nursery Fee Structure 

 

General Fee Information 
◼ Smartys Day Nursery fees are of 12 equal monthly payments - calculated by 51 or 38 weeks per year (depending on 

attendance pattern). Payable monthly in advance, no later than the 5th of every month.  

◼ Administration charge of  £20.00 – For uncleared monthly fees, late fee payments, and returned cheques. 

◼ Family holidays or absence for illnesses are not deductible. 

◼ Inclusive of all UK bank holidays, any early closing for parents evening, children’s parties or other nursery events which may 
occur.   

◼ The fee is calculated then separated to itemise the childcare cost element and the essentials & extras (consumables).  

◼ Smartys offer Sibling Discount & NHS Staff Discount. (% discount applied in accordance with attendance) 

◼ Smartys Day Nursery is part of the Free Early Education Schemes offering childcare support free hours for 2,3,and 4-year-
olds. (some criteria required) 

◼ All children become eligible for the Universal Free Early Years Education the term after their third birthday. 
(£200 reservation fee is not required for any funded only place). A subsided registration only fee of £50.00 is required 

◼ Monthly Fees will be calculated to reflect any funded hours / weeks.  

◼ Extra sessions, days, or hours / part hours will be charged for (at the current payable rate) and where possible must be 
booked and paid for at least 72 hours in advance. 

◼ Additional and separate costs from the monthly fees for outings/trips.  

◼ Extra-curricular groups/activities provided by outside companies are not included in the monthly fees. 


